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Central Sanskrit University, Ekalavya Campus

Lembucherra, Agartal

SINo | Form Number Campus Name Name Email
1 CSU250000828 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Purnima Nath purnimanath638@gmail.com
2 CSU250001158 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Arpita kar Kararpita063(@gmail.com
3 CSU250001181 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Bishes Sharma sharmabishes5 1 @gmail.com
4 CSU250001254 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Pratima Dutta duttapinki075@gmail.com
5 CSU250001601 |[EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Binay Choudhury binaychoudhury936@gmail.com
6 CSU250001615 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Jeet Chowdhury jeetchowdhury093@gmail.com
7 CSU250002267 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Anadi Nath anadinath705(@gmail.com
8 CSU250002454 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Puja Majumder pujamajumder73 1(@gmail.com
9 CSU250002488 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Dibyasri Nath dibyasri28@gmail.com
10 CSU250002784 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Preeti chakraborty gourangachakraborty03573(@gmail.com
11 CSU250002792 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Barnali Chakraborty barnalichakraborty9862(@gmail.com
12 CSU250002793 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |SUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY  |shubhammotihari27@gmail.com
13 CSU250002799 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Arpita kar Kararpita063@gmail.com
14 CSU250003054 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  [Koushik Debnath koushiknath84142000@gmail.com
15 CSU250003061 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Ram prasad upadhaya Milonupadhaya@gmail.com
16 CSU250003162 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Dipanwita Biswas biswasdipanwita858(@gmail.com
17 CSU250003165 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Abhijit Pokhrel abhipokhrel69@gmail.com
18 CSU250003173 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Abhijit Pokhrel abhijitpokhrel26@gmail.com
19 CSU250003386 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Alok kumar Tiwari alokkumartiwari790@gmail.com
20 CSU250003481 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Danlaxmi Debbarma danlaxmidebbarmaO(@gmail.com
21 CSU250003489 [EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Lilika Debbarma lilikadebbarma655(@gmail.com
22 CSU250003557 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Rathindra Malakar ranamalakar85(@gmail.com
23 CSU250003613 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Anik Nath nathanik303@gmail.com
24 CSU250003722 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Joyel Gope jowelgope3 1 @gmail.com
25 CSU250003833 EKALAVYA CAMPUS [BRISHTI DEB debbrishti08@gmail.com
26 CSU250003840 |[EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Gourish Roy gourishroy04@gmail.com
27 CSU250003878 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Priyanka debnath Priyankadebnath97305@gmail.com
28 CSU250003899 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS [JHONIJAMATIA jamatiajhonil @gmail.com
29 CSU250003941 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Soniya Debbarma sumendebbarma429@gmail.com
30 CSU250003945 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |MANJURI DEBBARMA manjuridebbarma3@gmail.com
31 CSU250003949 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Prasanjit Debbarma debbarmaprasanjit56(@gmail.com
32 CSU250003952 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Amit kumar jamatia kamaljamatia709(@gmail.com
33 CSU250003958 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS |Sidharth Debbarma sidharthdebbarmal I I @gmail.com
34 CSU250004127 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Sara Debbarma debbarmasara358(@gmail.com
35 CSU250004131 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Lisha Debbarma dvrmalisa90(@gmail.com
36 CSU250004235 |EKALAVYA CAMPUS  |Rajeev kumar Tiwari Rajeevkumartiwari06@gmail.com
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